Strap Brace
& Tensioners
GALVANISED & SS316
Application
The Bremick® Strap Brace is galvanised steel pre-punched flat
strap. When it is installed with a tensioner it is used to brace
walls, roofs, ceilings, and floors. It is ideal for bracing applications
where timber braces are not feasible.

HEIGHT
Ø6.5Ø3.5
Bracing Systems  BREMICK
AS1684 & NCC
Compliant
  E
ng
ineered Perform
ance Compliance T
es
te
d
Bremick® Ranging
Product Code Dimensions Coating Pack
Qty
TSBG015025084 0.8mm x 25mm x 15M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG030025084 0.8mm x 25mm x 30M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG006030084 0.8mm x 30mm x 6M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG015030084 0.8mm x 30mm x 15M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG030030084 0.8mm x 30mm x 30M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG050030084 0.8mm x 30mm x 50M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG006030104 1.0mm x 30mm x 6M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG015030104 1.0mm x 30mm x 15M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG030030104 1.0mm x 30mm x 30M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG050030104 1.0mm x 30mm x 50M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG015030124 1.2mm x 30mm x 15M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG030030124 1.2mm x 30mm x 30M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG050030124 1.2mm x 30mm x 50M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSBG030032124 1.2mm x 32mm x 30M Z275 – Galvanised 1 coil
TSB6015030084 0.8mm x 30mm x 15M SS316 1 coil
TSB6030030084 0.8mm x 30mm x 30M SS316 1 coil
TSB6015030104 1.0mm x 30mm x 15M SS316 1 coil
TSB6030030104 1.0mm x 30mm x 30M SS316 1 coil
Strap Brace Tensioner Kits
TSBTKITGBNW1C Strap Brace Tensioner Kit
(with wing nut, Flange bolt, and washer) Z275 – Galvanised 6 per pack
TSBTKITGHHB1C Strap Brace Tensioner Kit (with heavy hex bolt) Z275 – Galvanised 6 per pack